
Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: 11-Fr STD

Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

Class Hgt: 08080808EX Yards:  178 SCT:  76

08082080820808208082 Gizmo 96.6096.6096.6096.60 1 0    0000NQNQNQNQ 0Nawrocki 0

Class Hgt: 12121212EX Yards:  178 SCT:  71

12180121801218012180 Sadie 54.3954.3954.3954.39 2 2    0000NQNQNQNQ 1McElroy 0

Class Hgt: 16161616EX Yards:  185 SCT:  70

16184161841618416184 Ella 68.0968.0968.0968.09 1 0    0000NQNQNQNQ 0Dockendorf 0

16183161831618316183 Jingle 0.000.000.000.00 0 0    0000ABSABSABSABS 0Eid 0

Class Hgt: 20202020EX Yards:  192 SCT:  67

20127201272012720127 Rebel 36.9436.9436.9436.94 0 01111 100100100100QQQQ 0Grunhovd 0

20153201532015320153 Wave 48.0448.0448.0448.04 0 2    0000NQNQNQNQ 1Osojnicki 0

20188201882018820188 Kite 46.7546.7546.7546.75 0 1    0000NQNQNQNQ 0Cutsforth 0

20191201912019120191 Bright 40.6740.6740.6740.67 0 1    0000NQNQNQNQ 2Wortman 0

20193201932019320193 Sticks 47.9947.9947.9947.99 2 2    0000NQNQNQNQ 0Hoye 0

20195201952019520195 Pose 44.9044.9044.9044.90 0 2    0000NQNQNQNQ 0Gagliardi Little 0

Class Hgt: 24242424EX Yards:  192 SCT:  71

24199241992419924199 Libby 59.8459.8459.8459.84 0 01111 100100100100QQQQ 0Marvin 0

24197241972419724197 Vino 0.000.000.000.00 1 0    0000NQNQNQNQ 1Persian 1

Class Hgt: 20202020EX P Yards:  192 SCT:  76

20067200672006720067 Chet 98.8898.8898.8898.88 3 3    0000NQNQNQNQ 3White 0

Class Hgt: 08080808MAS Yards:  178 SCT:  76

08085080850808508085 Kazzie 42.5842.5842.5842.58 0 01111 100100100100QQQQ 0Pertile 0

08079080790807908079 Livi 44.4644.4644.4644.46 0 02222 100100100100QQQQ 0O'Sell 0

08076080760807608076 Öcho 64.2464.2464.2464.24 0 03333 100100100100QQQQ 0Gardner 0

08081080810808108081 Ben 51.9751.9751.9751.97 1 0    0000NQNQNQNQ 1Breese 0

08084080840808408084 Newman 53.6553.6553.6553.65 1 2    0000NQNQNQNQ 0Grunhovd 0

Class Hgt: 12121212MAS Yards:  178 SCT:  71

12101121011210112101 Haylie 67.8367.8367.8367.83 0 01111 100100100100QQQQ 0Valasek 0

12087120871208712087 Wink 60.7960.7960.7960.79 1 0    0000NQNQNQNQ 0Fix 0

12088120881208812088 Loulie 63.8263.8263.8263.82 2 2    0000NQNQNQNQ 1Valasek 0

12094120941209412094 Macey 59.4459.4459.4459.44 0 1    0000NQNQNQNQ 0Jangula 0

12095120951209512095 Bunny 0.000.000.000.00 0 2    0000NQNQNQNQ 1Palm 1

12100121001210012100 Jif 49.1949.1949.1949.19 1 0    0000NQNQNQNQ 0Nelson 0

12092120921209212092 Twister 0.000.000.000.00 0 0    0000ABSABSABSABS 0Yost 0

12097120971209712097 Tempest 0.000.000.000.00 0 0    0000ABSABSABSABS 0Yost 0

Class Hgt: 16161616MAS Yards:  185 SCT:  70

16118161181611816118 Gossip 37.9337.9337.9337.93 0 01111 100100100100QQQQ 0Ryan 0

16120161201612016120 Marzena 38.6538.6538.6538.65 0 02222 100100100100QQQQ 0White 0

16124161241612416124 Briggs 46.4546.4546.4546.45 0 03333 100100100100QQQQ 0Alvarez 0

16111161111611116111 Jax 46.7846.7846.7846.78 0 04444 100100100100QQQQ 0Waltonen 0

16104161041610416104 Smokin 49.4349.4349.4349.43 0 0    100100100100QQQQ 0Osojnicki 0

16106161061610616106 Stella 50.7750.7750.7750.77 0 0    100100100100QQQQ 0Alvarez 0

16110161101611016110 Rusty 60.6460.6460.6460.64 0 0    100100100100QQQQ 0Glommen 0

16113161131611316113 Chantelle 61.9661.9661.9661.96 0 0    100100100100QQQQ 0Geving 0

16107161071610716107 Maya 46.0046.0046.0046.00 0 1    0000NQNQNQNQ 1Anderson 0

16108161081610816108 Eddie 0.000.000.000.00 4 0    0000NQNQNQNQ 0Mendoza 1

16109161091610916109 Ginny 0.000.000.000.00 0 0    0000NQNQNQNQ 0Baker 1

16112161121611216112 Jase 67.0967.0967.0967.09 3 0    0000NQNQNQNQ 1Lenka 0

16115161151611516115 Cooper 60.8960.8960.8960.89 0 1    0000NQNQNQNQ 0Krause 0

16116161161611616116 Harper 38.1538.1538.1538.15 1 1    0000NQNQNQNQ 1Grunhovd 0

16117161171611716117 Lexi 0.000.000.000.00 0 1    0000NQNQNQNQ 0Schmidt 1
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Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: 11-Fr STD

Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

16121161211612116121 Lightning 0.000.000.000.00 0 0    0000ABSABSABSABS 0Gunn 0

Class Hgt: 20202020MAS Yards:  192 SCT:  67

20147201472014720147 Flash 38.3838.3838.3838.38 0 01111 100100100100QQQQ 0Decker 0

20129201292012920129 Fire 39.0139.0139.0139.01 0 02222 100100100100QQQQ 0Kunze 0

20162201622016220162 Player 41.0041.0041.0041.00 0 03333 100100100100QQQQ 0Kunze 0

20155201552015520155 Kyxx 41.6241.6241.6241.62 0 04444 100100100100QQQQ 0Cutsforth 0

20163201632016320163 Ty 41.8641.8641.8641.86 0 0    100100100100QQQQ 0Eckert 0

20136201362013620136 Piper 45.2745.2745.2745.27 0 0    100100100100QQQQ 0McBride 0

20140201402014020140 Titan 45.3545.3545.3545.35 0 0    100100100100QQQQ 0Kott 0

20137201372013720137 Twizzle 46.7946.7946.7946.79 0 0    100100100100QQQQ 0Loose 0

20158201582015820158 Beamer 47.3847.3847.3847.38 0 0    100100100100QQQQ 0Derr 0

20128201282012820128 Odie 63.3963.3963.3963.39 0 0    100100100100QQQQ 0Dockendorf 0

20132201322013220132 Rusty 70.2870.2870.2870.28 0 1    0000NQNQNQNQ 0Geving 0

20133201332013320133 Cuse 0.000.000.000.00 0 1    0000NQNQNQNQ 1Smolensky 1

20135201352013520135 Jazzy 48.0148.0148.0148.01 0 1    0000NQNQNQNQ 1Loose 0

20142201422014220142 Tumble 52.0952.0952.0952.09 1 1    0000NQNQNQNQ 1Greninger 0

20143201432014320143 Spring 50.8050.8050.8050.80 0 1    0000NQNQNQNQ 1Trempe 0

20145201452014520145 Zenna 51.9551.9551.9551.95 0 1    0000NQNQNQNQ 0Osojnicki 0

20148201482014820148 Lexi 65.9965.9965.9965.99 1 0    0000NQNQNQNQ 1Finch 0

20149201492014920149 Cassie 56.4556.4556.4556.45 0 2    0000NQNQNQNQ 0Schufman 0

20157201572015720157 Reesan 0.000.000.000.00 3 0    0000NQNQNQNQ 0Koon 1

20160201602016020160 Power 49.3549.3549.3549.35 1 0    0000NQNQNQNQ 0Osojnicki 0

20164201642016420164 Gus 46.8746.8746.8746.87 1 1    0000NQNQNQNQ 1Hildebrandt 0

20146201462014620146 Laser 0.000.000.000.00 0 0    0000ABSABSABSABS 0Callery 0

Class Hgt: 24242424MAS Yards:  192 SCT:  71

24167241672416724167 Allie 47.6347.6347.6347.63 0 01111 100100100100QQQQ 0Osojnicki 0

24170241702417024170 Surak 48.8148.8148.8148.81 0 02222 100100100100QQQQ 0Osgood 0

24172241722417224172 Jameson 53.6353.6353.6353.63 0 03333 100100100100QQQQ 0Millette 0

24168241682416824168 Rush 45.2345.2345.2345.23 1 1    0000NQNQNQNQ 0Eckert 0

24171241712417124171 Guilty 51.6051.6051.6051.60 0 0    0000NQNQNQNQ 1Houg 0

24174241742417424174 Ivy 67.9967.9967.9967.99 0 1    0000NQNQNQNQ 0Meath 0

24175241752417524175 Bones 53.9053.9053.9053.90 0 0    0000NQNQNQNQ 1Meath 0

24177241772417724177 Asha 52.5352.5352.5352.53 3 3    0000NQNQNQNQ 4Osojnicki 0

24169241692416924169 Bamm Bamm 0.000.000.000.00 0 0    0000ABSABSABSABS 0Eid 0

24173241732417324173 MacGyver 0.000.000.000.00 0 0    0000ABSABSABSABS 0Eid 0

Class Hgt: 04040404MAS P Yards:  178 SCT:  81

04034040340403404034 Katie 44.8644.8644.8644.86 0 01111 100100100100QQQQ 0Pertile 0

04037040370403704037 Niner 59.8859.8859.8859.88 0 02222 100100100100QQQQ 0Webster 0

04035040350403504035 Yoshi 64.8864.8864.8864.88 0 03333 100100100100QQQQ 0Nawrocki 0

Class Hgt: 08080808MAS P Yards:  178 SCT:  76

08046080460804608046 Frankie 66.6566.6566.6566.65 0 01111 100100100100QQQQ 0Nord 0

08043080430804308043 Riley 55.5155.5155.5155.51 0 0    0000NQNQNQNQ 1Warme 0

08044080440804408044 Alfie 66.9166.9166.9166.91 1 1    0000NQNQNQNQ 1Sternitzky 0

08045080450804508045 Paisley 56.7056.7056.7056.70 0 0    0000NQNQNQNQ 1Bowden 0

08048080480804808048 Finn 62.7862.7862.7862.78 0 1    0000NQNQNQNQ 0Fix 0

Class Hgt: 12121212MAS P Yards:  185 SCT:  75

12050120501205012050 Jackie 43.9743.9743.9743.97 0 01111 100100100100QQQQ 0Kott 0

12051120511205112051 Teddy 0.000.000.000.00 3 2    0000NQNQNQNQ 1Cholewa 1

Class Hgt: 16161616MAS P Yards:  192 SCT:  72

16059160591605916059 Dottie 39.5339.5339.5339.53 0 01111 100100100100QQQQ 0Grunhovd 0
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Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: 11-Fr STD

Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

16066160661606616066 Wimble 43.5043.5043.5043.50 0 02222 100100100100QQQQ 0Greninger 0

16056160561605616056 Casey 51.8151.8151.8151.81 0 03333 100100100100QQQQ 0Cross 0

16057160571605716057 Shasta 57.2457.2457.2457.24 0 04444 100100100100QQQQ 0Osojnicki 0

16062160621606216062 Getty 72.8772.8772.8772.87 0 0    100100100100QQQQ 0Hitch 0

16058160581605816058 Lever 43.8943.8943.8943.89 0 1    0000NQNQNQNQ 0Gagliardi Little 0

16060160601606016060 Ty 42.5742.5742.5742.57 0 0    0000NQNQNQNQ 1Hildebrandt 0

16063160631606316063 Radar 55.4855.4855.4855.48 1 0    0000NQNQNQNQ 0Lesnick 0

16064160641606416064 Suu Kyi 0.000.000.000.00 0 1    0000NQNQNQNQ 0Sonnek 1

Class Hgt: 20202020MAS P Yards:  192 SCT:  76

20068200682006820068 Trout 46.9646.9646.9646.96 0 01111 100100100100QQQQ 0Zumpf 0

20072200722007220072 MoMo 62.8262.8262.8262.82 0 02222 100100100100QQQQ 0Scott 0

20069200692006920069 Wrigley 54.4654.4654.4654.46 1 1    0000NQNQNQNQ 1Contois 0

20070200702007020070 Ozzy 51.8751.8751.8751.87 0 1    0000NQNQNQNQ 0Ebbenge 0

20071200712007120071 Lila 51.7951.7951.7951.79 0 1    0000NQNQNQNQ 1Meath 0

20073200732007320073 Roger 0.000.000.000.00 1 1    0000NQNQNQNQ 0Bixby 1

20074200742007420074 Mannix 0.000.000.000.00 0 0    0000NQNQNQNQ 1McKeon 1

Class Hgt: 12121212NOV A Yards:  147 SCT:  79

12029120291202912029 Aksel 67.5067.5067.5067.50 0 2    0000NQNQNQNQ 2Rawlings 0

Class Hgt: 20202020NOV A Yards:  152 SCT:  73

20031200312003120031 Bailey 78.1678.1678.1678.16 1 0    0000NQNQNQNQ 1Fiebiger 0

20032200322003220032 Ollie 0.000.000.000.00 0 0    0000ABSABSABSABS 0Alcorn 0

Class Hgt: 08080808NOV B Yards:  147 SCT:  84

08022080220802208022 Dalee 44.7444.7444.7444.74 0 01111 100100100100QQQQ 0Kaye 0

Class Hgt: 12121212NOV B Yards:  147 SCT:  79

12023120231202312023 Winter 41.5841.5841.5841.58 0 01111 100100100100QQQQ 0Erb 0

12007120071200712007 Lacey Blue 0.000.000.000.00 3 3    0000NQNQNQNQ 2Bowden 1

12024120241202412024 Differ 39.2539.2539.2539.25 0 0    0000NQNQNQNQ 1Gagliardi Little 0

12009120091200912009 Coil 0.000.000.000.00 0 0    0000ABSABSABSABS 0Gunn 0

Class Hgt: 16161616NOV B Yards:  150 SCT:  75

16012160121601216012 Flynn 45.4745.4745.4745.47 0 01111 95959595QQQQ 0Dentinger 0

16025160251602516025 Cutty 41.3241.3241.3241.32 1 0    0000NQNQNQNQ 1Escher 0

16026160261602616026 Mochi 49.5349.5349.5349.53 4 1    0000NQNQNQNQ 1Giedd 0

Class Hgt: 20202020NOV B Yards:  152 SCT:  73

20027200272002720027 Pru 39.8239.8239.8239.82 1 01111 95959595QQQQ 0Brecht 0

Class Hgt: 24242424NOV B Yards:  152 SCT:  74

24017240172401724017 Villain 38.0838.0838.0838.08 1 1    0000NQNQNQNQ 1Galloway 0

Class Hgt: 12121212NOV P Yards:  150 SCT:  80

12001120011200112001 Luca 61.4461.4461.4461.44 1 01111 95959595QQQQ 0Nelson 0

Class Hgt: 16161616NOV P Yards:  152 SCT:  78

16019160191601916019 Leia 66.7066.7066.7066.70 1 01111 95959595QQQQ 0Landers 0

Class Hgt: 20202020NOV P Yards:  152 SCT:  79

20020200202002020020 Ali 77.4377.4377.4377.43 2 0    0000NQNQNQNQ 1Landers 0

Class Hgt: 08080808OPEN Yards:  174 SCT:  82

08005080050800508005 Betty Brewster 0.000.000.000.00 0 0    0000ABSABSABSABS 0Pajor 0

Class Hgt: 16161616OPEN Yards:  177 SCT:  76

16010160101601016010 Frannie 67.3167.3167.3167.31 2 1    0000NQNQNQNQ 1Baker 0

Class Hgt: 20202020OPEN Yards:  180 SCT:  73

20016200162001620016 Natasha 49.2049.2049.2049.20 1 01111 95959595QQQQ 0McBride 0

20013200132001320013 Keylor 35.1935.1935.1935.19 0 0    0000NQNQNQNQ 1Hennen 0
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Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: 11-Fr STD

Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

20015200152001520015 Machi 58.7158.7158.7158.71 2 0    0000NQNQNQNQ 0Wagner Kvam 0

20186201862018620186 Polly 51.2951.2951.2951.29 1 0    0000NQNQNQNQ 1Kott 0

20187201872018720187 Galaxxy 30.2030.2030.2030.20 0 0    0000NQNQNQNQ 1Greninger 0

20192201922019220192 Sophie 84.7984.7984.7984.79 1 0    73737373NQNQNQNQ 0Johnson 0

20014200142001420014 Joey 30.3730.3730.3730.37 0 0    0000ABSABSABSABS 1Kuivinen 0

20189201892018920189 Dutch 0.000.000.000.00 0 0    0000ABSABSABSABS 0Meath 0

Class Hgt: 24242424OPEN Yards:  180 SCT:  76

24018240182401824018 Ice 62.5662.5662.5662.56 1 1    0000NQNQNQNQ 3Scott 0

Class Hgt: 16161616OPEN P Yards:  180 SCT:  78

16002160021600216002 Rizzo 55.2855.2855.2855.28 2 2    0000NQNQNQNQ 1White 0

16003160031600316003 Ace 59.3959.3959.3959.39 4 1    0000NQNQNQNQ 1Brakke 0

16179161791617916179 Finnegan 56.8856.8856.8856.88 3 0    0000NQNQNQNQ 0Mueller 0

Class Hgt: 08080808PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  65

08085080850808508085 Kazzie 40.0240.0240.0240.02 0 01*1*1*1* 100100100100QQQQ 0Pertile 0

08076080760807608076 Öcho 0.000.000.000.00 1 0    0000NQNQNQNQ 0Gardner 1

Class Hgt: 12121212PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  65

12100121001210012100 Jif 40.2740.2740.2740.27 0 01*1*1*1* 100100100100QQQQ 0Nelson 0

12095120951209512095 Bunny 45.0645.0645.0645.06 1 0    0000NQNQNQNQ 0Palm 0

12092120921209212092 Twister 0.000.000.000.00 0 0    0000ABSABSABSABS 0Yost 0

12097120971209712097 Tempest 0.000.000.000.00 0 0    0000ABSABSABSABS 0Yost 0

Class Hgt: 16161616PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  60

16107161071610716107 Maya 39.1639.1639.1639.16 0 01*1*1*1* 100100100100QQQQ 0Anderson 0

16117161171611716117 Lexi 43.7643.7643.7643.76 0 02*2*2*2* 100100100100QQQQ 0Schmidt 0

16106161061610616106 Stella 46.0246.0246.0246.02 0 03333 100100100100QQQQ 0Alvarez 0

16108161081610816108 Eddie 59.2859.2859.2859.28 1 1    0000NQNQNQNQ 0Mendoza 0

16116161161611616116 Harper 35.8035.8035.8035.80 0 1    0000NQNQNQNQ 0Grunhovd 0

16118161181611816118 Gossip 33.8033.8033.8033.80 0 0    0000NQNQNQNQ 4Ryan 0

Class Hgt: 20202020PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  55

20191201912019120191 Bright 33.5733.5733.5733.57 0 01*1*1*1* 100100100100QQQQ 0Wortman 0

20147201472014720147 Flash 38.8038.8038.8038.80 0 02*2*2*2* 100100100100QQQQ 0Decker 0

20127201272012720127 Rebel 38.3538.3538.3538.35 1 0    0000NQNQNQNQ 0Grunhovd 0

20133201332013320133 Cuse 0.000.000.000.00 0 3    0000NQNQNQNQ 2Smolensky 1

20135201352013520135 Jazzy 46.7346.7346.7346.73 0 0    0000NQNQNQNQ 1Loose 0

20137201372013720137 Twizzle 51.6551.6551.6551.65 1 0    0000NQNQNQNQ 0Loose 0

20143201432014320143 Spring 50.4950.4950.4950.49 0 1    0000NQNQNQNQ 0Trempe 0

20164201642016420164 Gus 44.7944.7944.7944.79 2 0    0000NQNQNQNQ 1Hildebrandt 0

20187201872018720187 Galaxxy 38.2038.2038.2038.20 1 0    0000NQNQNQNQ 1Greninger 0

20146201462014620146 Laser 0.000.000.000.00 0 0    0000ABSABSABSABS 0Callery 0

Class Hgt: 24242424PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  60

24197241972419724197 Vino 45.1345.1345.1345.13 2 0    0000NQNQNQNQ 1Persian 0

Class Hgt: 04040404PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  70

04035040350403504035 Yoshi 67.1067.1067.1067.10 0 01111 100100100100QQQQ 0Nawrocki 0

Class Hgt: 08080808PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  70

08046080460804608046 Frankie 68.8168.8168.8168.81 2 1    0000NQNQNQNQ 1Nord 0

Class Hgt: 16161616PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  60

16060160601606016060 Ty 39.8839.8839.8839.88 0 0    0000NQNQNQNQ 1Hildebrandt 0

16064160641606416064 Suu Kyi 54.2954.2954.2954.29 1 1    0000NQNQNQNQ 0Sonnek 0
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Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: 11-Fr JWW

Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

Class Hgt: 12121212EX Yards:  168 SCT:  52

12087120871208712087 Wink 45.7345.7345.7345.73 2 1    0000NQNQNQNQ 1Fix 0

12180121801218012180 Sadie 33.2033.2033.2033.20 0 1    0000NQNQNQNQ 0McElroy 0

Class Hgt: 16161616EX Yards:  174 SCT:  50

16112161121611216112 Jase 45.8945.8945.8945.89 2 0    0000NQNQNQNQ 0Lenka 0

16118161181611816118 Gossip 0.000.000.000.00 0 1    0000NQNQNQNQ 2Ryan 1

16184161841618416184 Ella 52.0452.0452.0452.04 0 2    0000NQNQNQNQ 2Dockendorf 0

Class Hgt: 20202020EX Yards:  180 SCT:  48

20196201962019620196 Yikes 36.4636.4636.4636.46 0 01111 100100100100QQQQ 0Flaws 0

20133201332013320133 Cuse 30.3930.3930.3930.39 2 3    0000NQNQNQNQ 2Smolensky 0

20186201862018620186 Polly 46.5846.5846.5846.58 1 0    0000NQNQNQNQ 0Kott 0

20188201882018820188 Kite 30.2930.2930.2930.29 1 1    0000NQNQNQNQ 1Cutsforth 0

20189201892018920189 Dutch 0.000.000.000.00 2 2    0000NQNQNQNQ 1Meath 1

20192201922019220192 Sophie 56.6556.6556.6556.65 1 0    0000NQNQNQNQ 0Johnson 0

20193201932019320193 Sticks 30.1130.1130.1130.11 1 1    0000NQNQNQNQ 2Hoye 0

20195201952019520195 Pose 0.000.000.000.00 0 1    0000NQNQNQNQ 0Gagliardi Little 1

Class Hgt: 24242424EX Yards:  180 SCT:  51

24197241972419724197 Vino 45.6245.6245.6245.62 3 1    0000NQNQNQNQ 2Persian 0

Class Hgt: 12121212EX P Yards:  174 SCT:  55

12051120511205112051 Teddy 63.7163.7163.7163.71 2 3    0000NQNQNQNQ 3Cholewa 0

Class Hgt: 16161616EX P Yards:  180 SCT:  53

16179161791617916179 Finnegan 36.2536.2536.2536.25 0 01111 100100100100QQQQ 0Mueller 0

Class Hgt: 08080808MAS Yards:  168 SCT:  55

08079080790807908079 Livi 30.2730.2730.2730.27 0 01111 100100100100QQQQ 0O'Sell 0

08085080850808508085 Kazzie 30.9430.9430.9430.94 0 02222 100100100100QQQQ 0Pertile 0

08076080760807608076 Öcho 41.8841.8841.8841.88 0 03333 100100100100QQQQ 0Gardner 0

08081080810808108081 Ben 31.3431.3431.3431.34 0 1    0000NQNQNQNQ 0Breese 0

08084080840808408084 Newman 35.1035.1035.1035.10 0 1    0000NQNQNQNQ 0Grunhovd 0

Class Hgt: 12121212MAS Yards:  168 SCT:  52

12095120951209512095 Bunny 28.6428.6428.6428.64 0 01111 100100100100QQQQ 0Palm 0

12100121001210012100 Jif 30.1730.1730.1730.17 0 02222 100100100100QQQQ 0Nelson 0

12088120881208812088 Loulie 37.5837.5837.5837.58 0 03333 100100100100QQQQ 0Valasek 0

12101121011210112101 Haylie 50.5950.5950.5950.59 0 04444 100100100100QQQQ 0Valasek 0

12094120941209412094 Macey 38.9338.9338.9338.93 0 0    0000NQNQNQNQ 1Jangula 0

12092120921209212092 Twister 0.000.000.000.00 0 0    0000ABSABSABSABS 0Yost 0

12097120971209712097 Tempest 0.000.000.000.00 0 0    0000ABSABSABSABS 0Yost 0

Class Hgt: 16161616MAS Yards:  174 SCT:  50

16107161071610716107 Maya 30.0130.0130.0130.01 0 01111 100100100100QQQQ 0Anderson 0

16104161041610416104 Smokin 31.6231.6231.6231.62 0 02222 100100100100QQQQ 0Osojnicki 0

16124161241612416124 Briggs 33.3233.3233.3233.32 0 03333 100100100100QQQQ 0Alvarez 0

16106161061610616106 Stella 34.9834.9834.9834.98 0 04444 100100100100QQQQ 0Alvarez 0

16110161101611016110 Rusty 44.9744.9744.9744.97 0 0    100100100100QQQQ 0Glommen 0

16108161081610816108 Eddie 41.2441.2441.2441.24 1 2    0000NQNQNQNQ 0Mendoza 0

16109161091610916109 Ginny 0.000.000.000.00 2 2    0000NQNQNQNQ 1Baker 1

16111161111611116111 Jax 40.5540.5540.5540.55 1 0    0000NQNQNQNQ 1Waltonen 0

16113161131611316113 Chantelle 51.4251.4251.4251.42 0 1    0000NQNQNQNQ 0Geving 0

16115161151611516115 Cooper 60.0360.0360.0360.03 1 1    0000NQNQNQNQ 0Krause 0

16116161161611616116 Harper 37.8437.8437.8437.84 3 3    0000NQNQNQNQ 3Grunhovd 0

16117161171611716117 Lexi 0.000.000.000.00 0 1    0000NQNQNQNQ 0Schmidt 1

16120161201612016120 Marzena 25.8925.8925.8925.89 0 0    0000NQNQNQNQ 1White 0
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Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: 11-Fr JWW

Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

16121161211612116121 Lightning 0.000.000.000.00 0 0    0000ABSABSABSABS 0Gunn 0

Class Hgt: 20202020MAS Yards:  180 SCT:  48

20163201632016320163 Ty 28.8928.8928.8928.89 0 01111 100100100100QQQQ 0Eckert 0

20162201622016220162 Player 29.2729.2729.2729.27 0 02222 100100100100QQQQ 0Kunze 0

20160201602016020160 Power 29.3129.3129.3129.31 0 03333 100100100100QQQQ 0Osojnicki 0

20155201552015520155 Kyxx 30.8830.8830.8830.88 0 04444 100100100100QQQQ 0Cutsforth 0

20135201352013520135 Jazzy 32.2232.2232.2232.22 0 0    100100100100QQQQ 0Loose 0

20142201422014220142 Tumble 32.7432.7432.7432.74 0 0    100100100100QQQQ 0Greninger 0

20136201362013620136 Piper 33.3333.3333.3333.33 0 0    100100100100QQQQ 0McBride 0

20137201372013720137 Twizzle 34.3534.3534.3534.35 0 0    100100100100QQQQ 0Loose 0

20140201402014020140 Titan 35.0735.0735.0735.07 0 0    100100100100QQQQ 0Kott 0

20132201322013220132 Rusty 43.3643.3643.3643.36 0 0    100100100100QQQQ 0Geving 0

20157201572015720157 Reesan 44.1644.1644.1644.16 0 0    100100100100QQQQ 0Koon 0

20128201282012820128 Odie 48.8048.8048.8048.80 0 0    100100100100QQQQ 0Dockendorf 0

20127201272012720127 Rebel 37.0037.0037.0037.00 1 0    0000NQNQNQNQ 0Grunhovd 0

20129201292012920129 Fire 34.5834.5834.5834.58 1 1    0000NQNQNQNQ 1Kunze 0

20141201412014120141 Elvis 34.6434.6434.6434.64 0 0    0000NQNQNQNQ 1Flaws 0

20143201432014320143 Spring 34.5934.5934.5934.59 0 0    0000NQNQNQNQ 1Trempe 0

20145201452014520145 Zenna 43.3543.3543.3543.35 0 1    0000NQNQNQNQ 0Osojnicki 0

20147201472014720147 Flash 27.8627.8627.8627.86 0 0    0000NQNQNQNQ 1Decker 0

20149201492014920149 Cassie 45.6745.6745.6745.67 2 2    0000NQNQNQNQ 1Schufman 0

20153201532015320153 Wave 35.9635.9635.9635.96 1 4    0000NQNQNQNQ 2Osojnicki 0

20158201582015820158 Beamer 33.9033.9033.9033.90 0 0    0000NQNQNQNQ 2Derr 0

20164201642016420164 Gus 29.7329.7329.7329.73 1 0    0000NQNQNQNQ 1Hildebrandt 0

20146201462014620146 Laser 0.000.000.000.00 0 0    0000ABSABSABSABS 0Callery 0

Class Hgt: 24242424MAS Yards:  180 SCT:  51

24168241682416824168 Rush 28.5228.5228.5228.52 0 01111 100100100100QQQQ 0Eckert 0

24172241722417224172 Jameson 35.3835.3835.3835.38 0 02222 100100100100QQQQ 0Millette 0

24171241712417124171 Guilty 36.3236.3236.3236.32 0 03333 100100100100QQQQ 0Houg 0

24167241672416724167 Allie 33.2633.2633.2633.26 0 0    0000NQNQNQNQ 1Osojnicki 0

24170241702417024170 Surak 38.4138.4138.4138.41 0 0    0000NQNQNQNQ 1Osgood 0

24174241742417424174 Ivy 62.3362.3362.3362.33 1 2    0000NQNQNQNQ 2Meath 0

24175241752417524175 Bones 0.000.000.000.00 1 0    0000NQNQNQNQ 2Meath 1

24177241772417724177 Asha 43.4743.4743.4743.47 3 3    0000NQNQNQNQ 7Osojnicki 0

24169241692416924169 Bamm Bamm 0.000.000.000.00 0 0    0000ABSABSABSABS 0Eid 0

24173241732417324173 MacGyver 0.000.000.000.00 0 0    0000ABSABSABSABS 0Eid 0

Class Hgt: 04040404MAS P Yards:  168 SCT:  60

04034040340403404034 Katie 30.6730.6730.6730.67 0 01111 100100100100QQQQ 0Pertile 0

04035040350403504035 Yoshi 44.5144.5144.5144.51 0 02222 100100100100QQQQ 0Nawrocki 0

04037040370403704037 Niner 41.3141.3141.3141.31 0 0    0000NQNQNQNQ 1Webster 0

Class Hgt: 08080808MAS P Yards:  168 SCT:  57

08048080480804808048 Finn 46.3446.3446.3446.34 0 01111 100100100100QQQQ 0Fix 0

08044080440804408044 Alfie 51.7151.7151.7151.71 0 02222 100100100100QQQQ 0Sternitzky 0

08043080430804308043 Riley 41.9041.9041.9041.90 1 1    0000NQNQNQNQ 1Warme 0

08045080450804508045 Paisley 44.0044.0044.0044.00 0 1    0000NQNQNQNQ 0Bowden 0

08046080460804608046 Frankie 47.5347.5347.5347.53 0 1    0000NQNQNQNQ 0Nord 0

Class Hgt: 12121212MAS P Yards:  174 SCT:  55

12050120501205012050 Jackie 32.0032.0032.0032.00 0 01111 100100100100QQQQ 0Kott 0

Class Hgt: 16161616MAS P Yards:  180 SCT:  53

16060160601606016060 Ty 28.6228.6228.6228.62 0 01111 100100100100QQQQ 0Hildebrandt 0
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Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: 11-Fr JWW

Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

16059160591605916059 Dottie 29.4429.4429.4429.44 0 02222 100100100100QQQQ 0Grunhovd 0

16066160661606616066 Wimble 32.7132.7132.7132.71 0 03333 100100100100QQQQ 0Greninger 0

16056160561605616056 Casey 33.3733.3733.3733.37 0 04444 100100100100QQQQ 0Cross 0

16057160571605716057 Shasta 40.2740.2740.2740.27 0 0    0000NQNQNQNQ 1Osojnicki 0

16058160581605816058 Lever 29.0529.0529.0529.05 1 1    0000NQNQNQNQ 0Gagliardi Little 0

16061160611606116061 Cherry 36.7336.7336.7336.73 0 0    0000NQNQNQNQ 1Johnson 0

16062160621606216062 Getty 61.6661.6661.6661.66 1 3    0000NQNQNQNQ 1Hitch 0

16063160631606316063 Radar 38.5638.5638.5638.56 1 1    0000NQNQNQNQ 2Lesnick 0

16064160641606416064 Suu Kyi 34.0334.0334.0334.03 1 0    0000NQNQNQNQ 0Sonnek 0

Class Hgt: 20202020MAS P Yards:  180 SCT:  56

20070200702007020070 Ozzy 41.4541.4541.4541.45 0 01111 100100100100QQQQ 0Ebbenge 0

20072200722007220072 MoMo 48.3948.3948.3948.39 0 02222 100100100100QQQQ 0Scott 0

20067200672006720067 Chet 74.2474.2474.2474.24 3 2    0000NQNQNQNQ 2White 0

20068200682006820068 Trout 33.1033.1033.1033.10 0 1    0000NQNQNQNQ 1Zumpf 0

20069200692006920069 Wrigley 41.8741.8741.8741.87 1 1    0000NQNQNQNQ 1Contois 0

20071200712007120071 Lila 45.7245.7245.7245.72 0 0    0000NQNQNQNQ 2Meath 0

20073200732007320073 Roger 39.3939.3939.3939.39 0 0    0000NQNQNQNQ 1Bixby 0

20074200742007420074 Mannix 40.7040.7040.7040.70 0 1    0000NQNQNQNQ 0McKeon 0

Class Hgt: 12121212NOV A Yards:  113 SCT:  45

12029120291202912029 Aksel 38.0538.0538.0538.05 0 1    0000NQNQNQNQ 0Rawlings 0

Class Hgt: 20202020NOV A Yards:  117 SCT:  39

20031200312003120031 Bailey 30.8030.8030.8030.80 0 01111 100100100100QQQQ 0Fiebiger 0

20032200322003220032 Ollie 0.000.000.000.00 0 0    0000ABSABSABSABS 0Alcorn 0

Class Hgt: 24242424NOV A Yards:  117 SCT:  42

24033240332403324033 Sypha 48.1348.1348.1348.13 0 3    0000NQNQNQNQ 0Wheatley 0

Class Hgt: 08080808NOV B Yards:  113 SCT:  49

08022080220802208022 Dalee 23.1423.1423.1423.14 0 01111 100100100100QQQQ 0Kaye 0

Class Hgt: 12121212NOV B Yards:  113 SCT:  45

12024120241202412024 Differ 20.4220.4220.4220.42 0 01111 100100100100QQQQ 0Gagliardi Little 0

12023120231202312023 Winter 22.8122.8122.8122.81 0 1    0000NQNQNQNQ 0Erb 0

Class Hgt: 16161616NOV B Yards:  115 SCT:  42

16025160251602516025 Cutty 18.0918.0918.0918.09 0 01111 100100100100QQQQ 0Escher 0

16026160261602616026 Mochi 20.1320.1320.1320.13 0 0    0000NQNQNQNQ 1Giedd 0

Class Hgt: 20202020NOV B Yards:  117 SCT:  39

20191201912019120191 Bright 16.4316.4316.4316.43 0 01111 100100100100QQQQ 0Wortman 0

20027200272002720027 Pru 23.9023.9023.9023.90 0 0    0000NQNQNQNQ 1Brecht 0

Class Hgt: 16161616NOV P Yards:  117 SCT:  44

16003160031600316003 Ace 21.9221.9221.9221.92 0 01111 100100100100QQQQ 0Brakke 0

16019160191601916019 Leia 36.0436.0436.0436.04 0 02222 100100100100QQQQ 0Landers 0

16002160021600216002 Rizzo 18.6318.6318.6318.63 0 0    0000NQNQNQNQ 1White 0

Class Hgt: 20202020NOV P Yards:  117 SCT:  47

20020200202002020020 Ali 51.0451.0451.0451.04 0 01111 96969696QQQQ 0Landers 0

Class Hgt: 08080808OPEN Yards:  153 SCT:  55

08006080060800608006 Annie 0.000.000.000.00 1 0    0000NQNQNQNQ 0Conelly 1

08005080050800508005 Betty Brewster 0.000.000.000.00 0 0    0000ABSABSABSABS 0Pajor 0

Class Hgt: 12121212OPEN Yards:  153 SCT:  51

12008120081200812008 Shine 25.7825.7825.7825.78 0 01111 100100100100QQQQ 0Erb 0

12007120071200712007 Lacey Blue 43.4043.4043.4043.40 1 02222 95959595QQQQ 0Bowden 0

12009120091200912009 Coil 0.000.000.000.00 0 0    0000ABSABSABSABS 0Gunn 0
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Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: 11-Fr JWW

Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

Class Hgt: 16161616OPEN Yards:  158 SCT:  49

16012160121601216012 Flynn 38.9438.9438.9438.94 1 01111 95959595QQQQ 0Dentinger 0

16010160101601016010 Frannie 60.3460.3460.3460.34 1 0    73737373NQNQNQNQ 0Baker 0

16183161831618316183 Jingle 0.000.000.000.00 0 0    0000ABSABSABSABS 0Eid 0

Class Hgt: 20202020OPEN Yards:  163 SCT:  47

20187201872018720187 Galaxxy 22.9522.9522.9522.95 0 01111 100100100100QQQQ 0Greninger 0

20148201482014820148 Lexi 43.8243.8243.8243.82 1 02222 95959595QQQQ 0Finch 0

20013200132001320013 Keylor 0.000.000.000.00 1 1    0000NQNQNQNQ 2Hennen 1

20015200152001520015 Machi 66.1966.1966.1966.19 3 0    0000NQNQNQNQ 0Wagner Kvam 0

20016200162001620016 Natasha 0.000.000.000.00 3 1    0000NQNQNQNQ 1McBride 1

20014200142001420014 Joey 0.000.000.000.00 0 0    0000ABSABSABSABS 0Kuivinen 0

Class Hgt: 24242424OPEN Yards:  163 SCT:  49

24018240182401824018 Ice 55.8155.8155.8155.81 0 01111 88888888QQQQ 0Scott 0

24017240172401724017 Villain 0.000.000.000.00 2 1    0000NQNQNQNQ 1Galloway 1

Class Hgt: 12121212OPEN P Yards:  158 SCT:  54

12001120011200112001 Luca 44.9144.9144.9144.91 1 01111 95959595QQQQ 0Nelson 0
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Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: 11-Fr FAST

Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

Class Hgt: 16161616EX Yards:  0 SCT:  35

16115161151611516115 Cooper 30.0930.0930.0930.09 0 01111 74747474QQQQ 0Krause 0

Class Hgt: 20202020EX Yards:  0 SCT:  32

20196201962019620196 Yikes 32.6332.6332.6332.63 0 01111 64646464QQQQ 0Flaws 0

20187201872018720187 Galaxxy 37.8937.8937.8937.89 0 0    30303030NQNQNQNQ 0Greninger 0

Class Hgt: 24242424EX Yards:  0 SCT:  32

24197241972419724197 Vino 31.7431.7431.7431.74 0 0    49494949NQNQNQNQ 0Persian 0

Class Hgt: 12121212EX P Yards:  0 SCT:  38

08178081780817808178 Gossip 38.4938.4938.4938.49 0 0    42424242NQNQNQNQ 0Cholewa 0

12051120511205112051 Teddy 38.4938.4938.4938.49 0 0    42424242NQNQNQNQ 0Cholewa 0

Class Hgt: 16161616EX P Yards:  0 SCT:  35

16061160611606116061 Cherry 33.1433.1433.1433.14 0 01111 77777777QQQQ 0Johnson 0

Class Hgt: 08080808MAS Yards:  0 SCT:  38

08079080790807908079 Livi 33.4433.4433.4433.44 0 01111 80808080QQQQ 0O'Sell 0

08076080760807608076 Öcho 35.4835.4835.4835.48 0 02222 79797979QQQQ 0Gardner 0

08081080810808108081 Ben 35.3735.3735.3735.37 0 0    58585858NQNQNQNQ 0Breese 0

Class Hgt: 16161616MAS Yards:  0 SCT:  35

16117161171611716117 Lexi 26.9226.9226.9226.92 0 01111 77777777QQQQ 0Schmidt 0

16107161071610716107 Maya 20.9420.9420.9420.94 0 02222 74747474QQQQ 0Anderson 0

16108161081610816108 Eddie 33.0933.0933.0933.09 0 03333 74747474QQQQ 0Mendoza 0

Class Hgt: 20202020MAS Yards:  0 SCT:  32

20147201472014720147 Flash 25.2025.2025.2025.20 0 01111 78787878QQQQ 0Decker 0

20140201402014020140 Titan 27.2327.2327.2327.23 0 02222 75757575QQQQ 0Kott 0

20142201422014220142 Tumble 20.9020.9020.9020.90 0 03333 74747474QQQQ 0Greninger 0

20158201582015820158 Beamer 25.0625.0625.0625.06 0 04444 74747474QQQQ 0Derr 0

20164201642016420164 Gus 36.1636.1636.1636.16 0 0    67676767QQQQ 0Hildebrandt 0

20146201462014620146 Laser 0.000.000.000.00 0 0    0000ABSABSABSABS 0Callery 0

Class Hgt: 24242424MAS Yards:  0 SCT:  32

24172241722417224172 Jameson 28.7128.7128.7128.71 0 0    44444444NQNQNQNQ 0Millette 0

24175241752417524175 Bones 0.000.000.000.00 0 0    0000ABSABSABSABS 0Meath 0

Class Hgt: 08080808MAS P Yards:  0 SCT:  38

08046080460804608046 Frankie 33.0633.0633.0633.06 0 01111 74747474QQQQ 0Nord 0

08042080420804208042 Kaemon 27.1627.1627.1627.16 0 02222 71717171QQQQ 0Kaye 0

08045080450804508045 Paisley 28.0328.0328.0328.03 0 03333 64646464QQQQ 0Bowden 0

Class Hgt: 12121212MAS P Yards:  0 SCT:  38

12050120501205012050 Jackie 30.4030.4030.4030.40 0 01111 78787878QQQQ 0Kott 0

Class Hgt: 16161616MAS P Yards:  0 SCT:  35

16064160641606416064 Suu Kyi 28.5328.5328.5328.53 0 01111 80808080QQQQ 0Sonnek 0

16054160541605416054 Y 25.1425.1425.1425.14 0 02222 74747474QQQQ 0Flaws 0

16063160631606316063 Radar 34.2934.2934.2934.29 0 0    51515151NQNQNQNQ 0Lesnick 0

Class Hgt: 20202020MAS P Yards:  0 SCT:  35

20071200712007120071 Lila 26.0026.0026.0026.00 0 01111 74747474QQQQ 0Meath 0

20074200742007420074 Mannix 24.6724.6724.6724.67 0 02222 73737373QQQQ 0McKeon 0

20070200702007020070 Ozzy 27.3827.3827.3827.38 0 03333 73737373QQQQ 0Ebbenge 0

20073200732007320073 Roger 43.6843.6843.6843.68 0 0    28282828NQNQNQNQ 0Bixby 0

Class Hgt: 20202020NOV A Yards:  0 SCT:  32

20032200322003220032 Ollie 0.000.000.000.00 0 0    0000ABSABSABSABS 0Alcorn 0

Class Hgt: 12121212NOV B Yards:  0 SCT:  35

12007120071200712007 Lacey Blue 35.4035.4035.4035.40 0 0    27272727NQNQNQNQ 0Bowden 0
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Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: 11-Fr FAST

Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

Class Hgt: 20202020NOV B Yards:  0 SCT:  32

20016200162001620016 Natasha 31.4631.4631.4631.46 0 0    26262626NQNQNQNQ 0McBride 0

20133201332013320133 Cuse 0.000.000.000.00 0 0    0000NQNQNQNQ 0Smolensky ##

Class Hgt: 20202020OPEN Yards:  0 SCT:  32

20193201932019320193 Sticks 24.4624.4624.4624.46 0 01111 76767676QQQQ 0Hoye 0

Class Hgt: 24242424OPEN Yards:  0 SCT:  32

24018240182401824018 Ice 39.9439.9439.9439.94 0 0    27272727NQNQNQNQ 0Scott 0

Class Hgt: 16161616OPEN P Yards:  0 SCT:  35

16179161791617916179 Finnegan 25.2825.2825.2825.28 0 01111 70707070QQQQ 0Mueller 0
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